SUBSEA 7 SA

ISIN: LU0075646355 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
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Price

179.70
NOK

Company
175.00

162.50

subsea 7

150.00

, [ #]
Difference 1.53%(2.70) L3750

Contact Details

SUBSEA 7 SA 112.50

Tel: +44 20 8210 5500

Fax: +44 20 8210 5501
Hammersmith Road 200 Web: http://www.subsea7.com

W6 7DL London E-mail: paul.gooden@subsea7.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets

Common stock capital

Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company

Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities

Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2021

Assets Liabilities and

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023 2022

54.24%
84.36%

68.83%
45.28%

2023

97.49%

2022
71.72%

equity

2021

68.61%
45.75%

2021

66.43%
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SUBSEA 7 SA
ISIN: LU0075646355 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 123,086,691 133,869,531 81,859,563
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - - -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 650,431 - 296,333

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Kristian Siem Chairman of Supervisory Board John Evans Chairman of Managing Board
David Mullen Member of Supervisory Board Kate Lyne Member of Executive Committee
Eldar Szetre Member of Supervisory Board Mark Foley Member of Executive Committee
Elisabeth Proust van Heeswijk Member of Supervisory Board Nathalie Louys Member of Executive Committee
Jean Cahuzac Member of Supervisory Board Olivier Blaringhem Member of Executive Committee
Louisa Siem Member of Supervisory Board Phil Simons Member of Executive Committee

Niels Kirk Member of Supervisory Board
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