SUBSEA 7 SA

ISIN: LU0075646355 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Da	lanaa	notoo
Dа	lance	notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	54.24%	68.83%	68.61%
Debt-equity ratio	84.36%	45.28%	45.75%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	97.49%	71.72%	66.43%

SUBSEA 7 SA

ISIN: LU0075646355 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	123,086,691	133,869,531	81,859,563
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	650,431	-	296,333

Board of Directors	
Kristian Siem	Chairman of Supervisory Board
David Mullen	Member of Supervisory Board
Eldar Sætre	Member of Supervisory Board
Elisabeth Proust van Heeswijk	Member of Supervisory Board
Jean Cahuzac	Member of Supervisory Board
Louisa Siem	Member of Supervisory Board
Niels Kirk	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
John Evans	Chairman of Managing Board	
Kate Lyne	Member of Executive Committee	
Mark Foley	Member of Executive Committee	
Nathalie Louys	Member of Executive Committee	
Olivier Blaringhem	Member of Executive Committee	
Phil Simons	Member of Executive Committee	